
Mercredi 1 15h00-16h30  Mercredi 2 16h30-18h00  

Emma Tellier  2005      Tom Guimbretière  2004    

Lalie Béraud  2005     Florient Chupin 2004    

Justin Chalopin   2005     Anaïs Clémot  2003    

Noah Béraud  2005     Garance Tricot  2003    

Agathe Bréhault  2005     Léa Bernier  2003    

Louis Malaval  2005     Jade Delbecq  2003    

Lisa Mercère  2005      Paul Malaval  2003    

Axel Morvan  2005     Sarah Leclerc  2002    

Erika Ernest   2004     Alban Renaud  2002    

Manon Allard   2004     Emma Guimbretière  2002    

Manon Grimaud 2004     Maxime Chupin  2002    

Salomé Hérault  2003     Rose Craste  2002    

Théo Taymont  2003     Aaron Franco-Lopez   2002    

Nino Guineberteau  2003     Chloé Coutant  2002    

Juliette Poitou  2003     Quentin Morvan  2001    

Coraly Coutant  2003     Paul Jobart  2001    

Kimly Monsimier  2003     Mathias Retailleau  2000    

Léna Bommé  2003     Kévin Pelé   2000    

Louise Lefièvre  2003     Adrien Hablot  2000    

Aliya Gourdon  2003     Thomas Petit  1999    

Théo Ségeot  2003     Jordan Poudrais 1998    



 Mercredi 1  J3 J4 S1 S2 S3 S3 O1 O2 O3 N1 N2 N3 N4 D1 D2 D3 J1 J2 J3 J4   

1 Lisa Mercère  2005  X X                   MB 1 

2 Lalie Béraud  2005  X                   MB 2 

3 Justin Chalopin   2005 X X                   MB 2 

4 Noah Béraud  2005  X                   MB 2 

5 Agathe Bréhault  2005 X X                   MB 2 

6 Louis Malaval  2005 X X                   MB 2 

7 Emma Tellier  2005  X X                   MB 2 

8 Erika Ernest   2004                     P 1 

9 Axel Morvan  2004 X                    P 3 

10 Manon Allard   2004 X                    P 2 

11 Manon Grimaud 2004  X                   P 2 

12 Salomé Hérault  2003 X                    P 2 

13 Théo Taymont  2003                     P 2 

14 Nino Guineberteau  2003  X                   P 3 

15 Juliette Poitou  2003 X                    P 3 

16 Coraly Coutant  2003 X X                   P 3 

17 Kimly Monsimier  2003  X                   P 3 

18 Léna Bommé  2003 X X                   P 1 

19 Louise Lefièvre  2003 X X                   P 2 

20 Aliya Gourdon  2003                     P 1 

21 Théo Ségeot  2003  X                   P 3 

                         



 Mercredi 1  J3 J4 S1 S2 S3 S3 O1 O2 O3 N1 N2 N3 N4 D1 D2 D3 J1 J2 J3 J4   

1 Lisa Mercère  2005  X X                   MB 1 

2 Lalie Béraud  2005  X                   MB 2 

3 Justin Chalopin   2005 X X                   MB 2 

4 Noah Béraud  2005  X                   MB 2 

5 Agathe Bréhault  2005 X X                   MB 2 

6 Louis Malaval  2005 X X                   MB 2 

7 Emma Tellier  2005  X X                   MB 2 

8 Erika Ernest   2004                     P 1 

9 Axel Morvan  2004 X                    P 3 

10 Manon Allard   2004 X                    P 2 

11 Manon Grimaud 2004  X                   P 2 

12 Salomé Hérault  2003 X                    P 2 

13 Théo Taymont  2003                     P 2 

14 Nino Guineberteau  2003  X                   P 3 

15 Juliette Poitou  2003 X                    P 3 

16 Coraly Coutant  2003 X X                   P 3 

17 Kimly Monsimier  2003  X                   P 3 

18 Léna Bommé  2003 X X                   P 1 

19 Louise Lefièvre  2003 X X                   P 2 

20 Aliya Gourdon  2003                     P 1 

21 Théo Ségeot  2003  X                   P 3 

                         



 Mercredi 2  J3 J4 S1 S2 S3 S3 O1 O2 O3 N1 N2 N3 N4 D1 D2 D3 J1 J2 J3 J4   

1 Tom Guimbretière  2004 X X                   P  

2 Florient Chupin 2004 X X                   P  

3 Anaïs Clémot  2003 X X                   P  

4 Garance Tricot  2003 X X                   P  

5 Léa Bernier  2003 X X                   P  

6 Jade Delbecq  2003 X X                   P  

7 Paul Malaval  2003 X X                   P  

8 Sarah Leclerc  2002  X                   B  

9 Alban Renaud  2002                     B  

10 Emma Guimbretière  2002 X X                   B  

11 Maxime Chupin  2002 X X                   B  

12 Rose Craste  2002 X X                   B  

13 Aaron Franco-Lopez   2002                     B  

14 Chloé Coutant  2002 X X                   B  

15  2002                       

16  2002                       

17  2002                       

18 Quentin Morvan  2001                     B  

19 Paul Jobart  2001  X                   B  

20 Mathias Retailleau  2000 X X                   M  

21 Kévin Pelé   2000 X X                   M  

22 Adrien Hablot  2000 X X                   M  

23 Thomas Petit  1999 X X                   M  

24 Jordan Poudrais 1998                     C  

   15 17                     



 Mercredi 2  J3 J4 S1 S2 S3 S3 O1 O2 O3 N1 N2 N3 N4 D1 D2 D3 J1 J2 J3 J4   

1 Tom Guimbretière  2004 X X                   P 2 

2 Florient Chupin 2004 X X                   P 1 

3 Anaïs Clémot  2003 X X                   P 2 

4 Garance Tricot  2003 X X                   P 1 

5 Léa Bernier  2003 X X                   P 1 

6 Jade Delbecq  2003 X X                   P 2 

7 Paul Malaval  2003 X X                   P 1 

8 Sarah Leclerc  2002  X                   B 2 

9 Alban Renaud  2002                     B 1 

10 Emma Guimbretière  2002 X X                   B 2 

11 Maxime Chupin  2002 X X                   B 2 

12 Rose Craste  2002 X X                   B 1 

13 Aaron Franco-Lopez   2002                     B 1 

14 Chloé Coutant  2002 X X                   B 1 

15  2002                       

16  2002                       

17  2002                       

18 Quentin Morvan  2001                     B 3 

19 Paul Jobart  2001  X                   B 3 

20 Mathias Retailleau  2000 X X                   M 3 

21 Kévin Pelé   2000 X X                   M 3 

22 Adrien Hablot  2000 X X                   M 3 

23 Thomas Petit  1999 X X                   M 3 

24 Jordan Poudrais 1998                     C 3 

   15 17                     


